10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Water & Wastewater Manager

Finance Manager

Parks & Landscape Manager

Senior Accounts Clerk

Water Services Technician |

Board Of Director Admin

Parks & Maintenance Worker Il

Parks & Maintenance Worker |

Admin Assistant

Office Assistant

Executive Admin

Executive Admin

Maintenance Worker Trainee

Parks & Maintenance Worker Il

Seasonal Part Time Staff

Seasonal Part Time Staff

Seasonal Part Time Staff

Other Positions Held Special District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Department

Administration

Water & Wastewater

Administration

Parks & Maintenance

Administration

Water & Wastewater

Administration

Parks & Maintenance

Parks & Maintenance

Parks & Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Water & Wastewater

Parks & Maintenance

Parks & Maintenance

Parks & Maintenance

Parks & Maintenance

Total Wages
$126,202

$96,496

$68,317

$64,984

$53,669

$50,332

$47,052

$46,839

$33,165

$32,091

$29,866

$24,473

$23,405

$11,124

$10,779

$4,043

$3,530

$2,512



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Seasonal Part Time Staff

Seasonal Part Time Staff

Seasonal Part Time Staff

Seasonal Part Time Staff

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Parks & Maintenance

Parks & Maintenance

Parks & Maintenance

Parks & Maintenance

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

$2,453

$893

$463

$193

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



