	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$126,202
2.	Water & Wastewater Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Water & Wastewater	\$96,496
3.	Finance Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$68,317
4.	Parks & Landscape Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$64,984
5.	Senior Accounts Clerk		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$53,669
6.	Water Services Technician I		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Water & Wastewater	\$50,332
7.	Board Of Director Admin		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$47,052
8.	Parks & Maintenance Worker II		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$46,839
9.	Parks & Maintenance Worker I		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$33,165
10.	Admin Assistant		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$32,091
11.	Office Assistant		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$29,866
12.	Executive Admin		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$24,473
13.	Executive Admin		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$23,405
14.	Maintenance Worker Trainee		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Water & Wastewater	\$11,124
15.	Parks & Maintenance Worker II		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$10,779
16.	Seasonal Part Time Staff		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$4,043
17.	Seasonal Part Time Staff		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$3,530
18.	Seasonal Part Time Staff		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$2,512

19.	Seasonal Part Time Staff	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$2,453
20.	Seasonal Part Time Staff	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$893
21.	Seasonal Part Time Staff	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$463
22.	Seasonal Part Time Staff	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Maintenance	\$193
23.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board of Director	\$0
24.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board of Director	\$0
25.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board of Director	\$0
26.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board of Director	\$0
27.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board of Director	\$0